Wyniki X Bieg Gorski ,,Do Dobrego Zrodta” Sosnéwka 22 lipca 2012

M-ce

NAZWISKO | IMIE (NR STARTOWY)

MIEJSCOWOSC

KLUB

CZAS KAT. WIEK. / M-CE

W KAT.
1 HOLLY PIOTR (70) WALBRZYCH RMD MONTRIAL TEAM 31:0400  M18/1
2 LUCERSKI MACIEJ (40) JELENIA GORA 32:03:00  M18/2

GIMNAZJUM SW FRANCISZKA

3 TOKARCZYK MARIUSZ (68) LEGNICA W LEGNICY 32:15:00  M30/1
4 KWIATKOWSKI TOMASZ (24) JELENIA GORA LZS JELENIA GORA 32:49:.00 M18/3
5 WITULSKI WALDEMAR (90) SOSNOWKA SMS SOSNOWKA 32:53:00 M50/ 1
6 LUDKIEWICZ MARIUSZ (6) STARY WEGLINIEC EDI TEAM ZGORZELEC 33:10:00  M40/1
7 KWIATKOWSKI MARIUSZ (19) JELENIA GORA 33:57:00  M50/2
8 KURIATA ROBERT (45) ZtOTORYJA 34:03:00  M40/2
9 MATYJA RAFAL (41) JELENIA GORA 34:06:00  M18/4
10 HOLUBOWICZ KRZYSZTOF (27) RAKOWICE WIELKIE EDI TEAM ZGORZELEC 34:11:00  M40/3
11 SITEK TADEUSZ (91) MARCISZOW 34:26:00  M50/3
12 MOCZARSKI MARIUSZ (34) JELENIA GORA 34:42:00  M40/4
13 DZIOBA MATEUSZ (59) JELENIA GORA PAULINUM JELENIA GORA ~ 34:46:00  M18/5
14 MAJEWSKI PIOTR (67) LUBIN 0/ZG LUBIN 35:06:00  M18/6
15 TYCZ DANIEL (65) 35:18:00  M30/2
16 MOSTEK LUKASZ (43) JELENIA GORA 35:21:00  M18/7
17 PODSIADLY MATEUSZ (60) WROCLAW WKS SLASK WROCLAW 35:23:00  M18/8
18 ZAWADA MAREK (25) LWOWEK SL. KP PSP LWOWEK SL. 35:43:00  M30/3
19 BOROCHOWSKI PIOTR (39) WROCLAW SKLEP ATHLETICS FOREVER  35:54:00  M40/5
20 SZCZERBA PAWEL (69) LUBIN 35:59:00  M30/4
21 CHUDZIKIEWICZ TOMASZ (38) WOJCIESZOW 36:04:00  M30/5
22 CWIRKO SLAWOMIR (26) StUPSK 36:17:00  M40/6
23 PLESNIARSKI ZBIGNIEW (22) KARPACZ 36:32:00 M50/ 4
24 KUBISZ TOMASZ (79) LUBLINIEC 36:38:00  M30/6
25 HOFMAN BARTOSZ (33) JELENIA GORA LIVESTRONG TRAIL TEAM ~ 37:08:00  M30/7
26 LACHOWICZ TOMASZ (20) CZERNICA 37:21:00  M30/8
27 RUTA PAWEL (53) WROCLAW MONEY.PL 37:31:00  M50/5
28 SIKORA STEFAN (1) BIELSKO BIALA 37:35:00  M60/1
29 ZIMON PAWEL (8) JELENIA GORA PAULINUM JELENIA GORA ~ 37:42:00  M18/9
30 SROKA PAWEL (47) KOWARY 37:47:00  M30/9
31 JAROSZ DOMINIKA (58) JELENIA GORA WIKIPRINT 38:03:00 K1/1
32 GLOWACKI RAFAL (100) MILKOW 38:14:00  M30/10
33 MIROWSKI BARTOSZ (82) LUBLINIEC 38:32:00  M18/10
34 NYKIEL MAGDALENA (81) SOSNOWKA - 38:51:00 K1/2
35 KOWALSKI BARTLOMIEJ (96) STANISZOW 38:59:00  M40/7
36 KOGUT ZBIGNIEW (31) JELENIA GORA LUKS ZURAWINA 39:06:00  M60/2
37 BRAMOWICZ JACEK (86) GDANSK 39:08:00  M18/11
38 PARANIAK JAN (28) LWOWEK SLASKI 39:31:00  M40/8
39 ZADOROZNY ZDZISLAW (35) ZGORZELEC 39:36:00  M50/6
40 CHORAZY PIOTR (64) JANOWICE WIELKIE 39:43:00  M40/9
41 RAJKOWSKI PRZEMYSLAW (88)  PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI 40:06:00  M40/10
42 NIEMIEC JAN (42) JELENIA GORA PAULINUM 40:10:00  M50/7
43 MORSKI PIOTR (94) WROCLAW 40:117:00 M40/ 11
44 DUL WIESLAW (10) JELENIA GORA KLUB MARATONCZYKA TIM.SA  40:39:00  M60/3
45 KORZEWSKI JAN (46) KARPACZ 40:52:00  M60/4
46 BANASIAK ALICJA (2) BIELSKO BIALA 41:21:00 K2 /1
47 AMBROSIEWICZ HENRYK (54) LEGNICA 41:25:00  M60/5
48 ADAMOWSKA KAROLINA (57) WROCLAW 41:44:00 K1/3
49 JUREK ADAM (74) LUBIN ELWAT LUBIN 41:51:00  M50/8
50 DOBIECKI TOMASZ (30) KARPACZ 42:02:00  M40/12
51 CWIAKALA WOJCIECH (89) JELENIA GORA 42:05:00  M40/13
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KIRKIEWICZ IRENEUSZ (5)
KRAWCZYK MICHAL (77)
JACKIEWICZ ANDRZEJ (11)
RADECZEK PIOTR (49)
WAWRUCH JACEK (12)
DUL KAROLINA (9)
KALICKI JERZY (4)
JURASZ ZYGMUNT (36)
OWCZAREK MARCIN (73)
WOJCIK ADRIAN (7)
KUBISZ DOROTA (80)
SLIWINSKI GRZEGORZ (98)
LASKOWSKI JAN (83)
HOFMAN EWA (32)
BOSKO MARCIN (71)
SERWADCZAK PIOTR (97)
SOBASZEK MARCIN (76)
OWCZAREK DAGMARA (72)
SWIERK ANNA (61)
MARKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF (66)
RZEMINSKI ROBERT (16)
KOCEK SOLA BOZENA (50)
PARZUCHOWSKI PAWEL (37)
PROMIRSKI JULIAN (13)
PASZCZYK ROBERT (56)
KINAL LESZEK (84)
FURTAK KRZYSZTOF (55)
ZAWOJEK GRZEGORZ (18)
LORENC JERZY (44)
ROMANCZYK MONIKA (62)
BIELACZYC WIESLAW (63)
MYSLEK TOMASZ (15)
STANIAK ARKADIUSZ (95)
WROBLEWSKA ALICJA (92)
FILINGER AGNIESZKA (51)
FILINGER TOMASZ (52)

LUSZPINSKI RYSZARD (78)

MINAKOW NORBERT (17)
BUNDYRA CZESLAW (85)
NEJRANOWSKA SANDRA (99)
KRZYSZTOSZEK JANUSZ (29)
WALDOWSKA GABRIELA (87)
KUCHTA DOROTA (48)
PYSZCZ STANISLAW (3)
JUREK JAKUB (75)
TARLOWSKI CZESLAW (14)
BARTOSZ ALEKSANDRA (93)
NOWAKOWSKI RYSZARD (23)
STACHOW BOLESLAW (21)

OLAWA
JELENIA GORA
OGRODZISKO

ZLOTORYJA
CHOCIANOW
JELENIA GORA
WITKOWO
ZGORZELEC
JELENIA GORA
WROCLAW
LUBLINIEC
PRZESIEKA
BYDGOSZCZ
JELENIA GORA
PIASECZNO
SKARBIMIERZ OSIEDLE
JELENIA GORA
JELENIA GORA
JANOWICE WIELKIE
JANOWICE WIELKIE
JELENIA GORA
KOWARY

RADOM

JELENIA GORA
ZLOTORYJA
WROCLAW

LUBIN
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
PRZESIEKA

JELENIA GORA
WROCLAW

JELENIA GORA

STANISZOW
PASIECZNIK
PASIECZNIK

WROCLAW

ZGORZELEC
WROCLAW

KARPACZ
GDANSK
STRZELIN
PLATOROWKA 25
LUBIN
JELENIA GORA
GLIWICE
JELENIA GORA
JELENIA GORA

KOLEGA MACKA

OLAWS-ZLOTORYJA

WITKOWO
VEGERUNNERS

IM 2010 / INSERT TEAM
WKB META

LIVESTRONG TRAIL TEAM
POGROMCY NIEMOCY

VEGERUNNERS

KB SNIEZKA 1602
NIEZRZESZONY

WROCLAW KUZNIKI
LUBIN

MKS KARKONOSZE

PARASOL WROCLAW /
BOROWICE.PL

WROCLAW - KUZNIKI

LZS JELENIA GORA

42:22:00
42:59:00
43:07:00
43:12:00
43:22:00
43:27:00
43:30:00
43:40:00
43:42:00
44:00:00
44:02:00
44:07:00
44:11:00
44:17:00
44:23:00
44:26:00
44:31:00
44:32:00
44:44:00
44:47:00
44:52:00
45:22:00
45:32:00
45:42:00
45:50:00
45:52:00
46:22:00
46:33:00
46:35:00
46:54:00
47:39:00
47:39:01
47:52:00
48:41:00
48:48:00
48:49:00

49:25:00

49:38:00
49:40:00
50:26:00
50:48:00
51:49:00
51:54:00
52:59:00
54:27:00
55:08:00
55:35:00
74:55:00
170:11:00

M40/ 14
M18 /12
M40 /15
M40/ 16
M30 /11
K174
M60 / 6
M60 /7
M30/ 12
M30/13
K1/5
M30/ 14
M50 /9
K2/2
M30/ 15
M40 /17
M30/ 16
K1/6
K1/7
M30/17
M40/ 18
K1/8
M18 /13
M60 / 8
M40 /19
M60 /9
M50/ 10
M30/18
M50 / 11
K1/9
M50/ 12
M30/19
M18 / 14
K1/10
K1/11
M30/20

M18 /15

M30 /21
M60 /10
K1/12
M60 / 11
K1/13
K1/14
M70/1
M18 /16
M70/2
K2/3
M50/13
M70/3
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